
Judge's Signatures
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Women / XG / Gr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Anderson902
Coastal Elite

8.725 9.150 9.1008.700 35.675
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Kennerly903
Coastal Elite

8.400 8.225 8.6008.250 33.475
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Trinity Chandlee901
Coastal Elite

8.800 7.600 8.5757.525 32.500
1 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XG / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Lutwin907
Gold Coast

8.600 9.000 9.1758.275 35.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brianna Young906
Gold Coast

8.700 8.800 8.4007.275 33.175
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Allison Johnson904
Coastal Elite

8.275 8.750 8.1507.700 32.875
3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Team Results
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coastal Elite T 102.975 25.925 26.125 24.650 26.275
11 1 1
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Women / XP / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Micah Howard1002
Coastal Elite

9.000 8.900 9.0008.200 35.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Norton1001
Coastal Elite

8.550 7.550 8.9258.000 33.025
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XB / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Bradley805
Rising Stars

9.300 9.350 9.5009.450 37.600
4 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Claire Goodson804
Rising Stars

9.500 9.300 9.6009.150 37.550
2* 3 5 2 2T

2T

Emma Golubyeva803
Rising Stars

9.500 9.150 9.4509.450 37.550
2* 4 1T 4 2T

2T

Grace Gates801
Rising Stars

9.000 9.400 9.3009.400 37.100
5 1 3 5 4 

4 

Ella Tamir808
Rising Stars

9.600 8.200 9.6509.300 36.750
1 5 4 1 5 

5 
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Women / XS / Gr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carson Corey1103
Coastal Elite

9.000 9.550 8.9509.300 36.800
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Brooklyn Anderson1102
Coastal Elite

8.900 8.850 8.7509.200 35.700
2T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Abbie Shinn1105
Coastal Elite

8.500 9.350 8.5008.350 34.700
5 2 4 5 3T

3T

Vanssa Leigh1110
Coastal Elite

8.600 8.600 9.0008.500 34.700
4 5 3 1 3T

3T

Samantha Ashley1101
Coastal Elite

8.900 8.700 8.6008.150 34.350
2T 4 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / XS / Gr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla Coulson1111
Gold Coast

9.100 9.350 9.3509.050 36.850
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Sienna Aleman1109
Gold Coast

8.800 9.500 9.0009.200 36.500
4 1 1 4 2 

2 

Caylee DePew1106
Gold Coast

9.000 9.400 9.2508.350 36.000
3 2 5 3 3 

3 

Madison Ellis1108
Coastal Elite

9.200 8.750 9.4008.600 35.950
1 5 4 1 4 

4 

Sophia Jackson1107
Coastal Elite

8.700 9.250 8.8509.000 35.800
5 4 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coastal Elite T 110.100 27.100 28.150 27.500 27.350
21 2 1

2 Gold Coast T 109.350 26.900 28.250 26.600 27.600
12 1 2
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Women / 3 / Gr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miranda Estrada301
Tumble USA

9.225 9.200 8.9008.000 35.325
2 1 8 2 1 

1 

Albe Druckman306
Miami Beach Gym

8.825 9.000 9.0008.450 35.275
4 2 5 1 2 

2 

Sofia Irias309
Tumble USA

9.350 8.350 8.0258.900 34.625
1 6 1 7 3 

3 

Josephine Berglund310
Gold Coast

8.450 8.800 8.5008.850 34.600
6 3 2T 3 4 

4 

Victoria Sadovnik303
Miami Beach Gym

8.150 8.200 8.4008.850 33.600
7 7 2T 4 5 

5 

Taylor Ariza307
Tumble USA

8.950 8.700 7.8008.100 33.550
3 5 6T 9 6 

6 

Addyson Souza202
Tnt

8.100 8.050 8.3508.600 33.100
8 8 4 5 7 

7 

Maryana Ariza308
Tumble USA

8.800 7.200 7.9508.100 32.050
5 9 6T 8 8 

8 

Gema Mont305
Miami Beach Gym

7.650 8.750 8.1007.500 32.000
9 4 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Gr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shayla Brooks215
Tnt

8.600 8.700 9.1009.100 35.500
7 3T 1T 2 1 

1 

Caroline Davis312
Miami Beach Gym

8.825 8.900 9.1508.600 35.475
5 1 6 1 2 

2 

Emma Goldstein302
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 8.050 8.6009.000 34.750
1 6 3 6 3 

3 

Mallory Migliano313
Rising Stars

8.700 8.150 8.6509.100 34.600
6 5 1T 5 4 

4 

Keira Welch315
Gold Coast

8.900 8.700 8.5008.400 34.500
4 3T 7 7 5 

5 

Abby Kruse314
Rising Stars

9.000 7.700 8.7508.850 34.300
3 7 4 4 6 

6 

Isabella Murillo311
Miami Beach Gym

9.075 7.000 9.0008.750 33.825
2 9 5 3 7 

7 

Ella Saenz304
Miami Beach Gym

8.300 8.800 8.4607.750 33.310
9 2 8 8 8 

8 

Arianna Souza225
Tnt

8.450 7.250 7.4507.500 30.650
8 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Gr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe McIndoo323
Gold Coast

9.100 9.100 9.3759.550 37.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

April  Meeker324
Gold Coast

9.000 9.000 9.2509.000 36.250
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Mia Montalenti316
Miami Beach Gym

8.475 7.350 8.3509.300 33.475
7 6 2 4 3 

3 

Rebecca Morris318
Gold Coast

8.650 8.450 7.6008.750 33.450
5 5 5 8 4 

4 

Camille Waber320
Rising Stars

7.850 8.750 7.8508.800 33.250
10 3 4 6 5 

5 

Giulia Santos317
Tumble USA

8.450 7.300 8.2008.500 32.450
8 7 6 5 6 

6 

Sofia Shabasov321
Rising Stars

8.575 6.800 8.8008.150 32.325
6 8 9 3 7 

7 

Angela Mendez319
Tumble USA

7.900 8.500 7.3508.050 31.800
9 4 10 10 8 

8 

Victoria Acua322
Tumble USA

8.825 5.700 7.5508.350 30.425
3T 9 7 9 9 

9 

Brylee Davis229
Tnt

8.825 5.000 7.6508.250 29.725
3T 10 8 7 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Coast T 108.425 27.000 26.900 27.400 27.125
22T 1 1

2 Miami Beach Gym T 108.000 27.000 26.700 27.150 27.150
12T 2 2

3 Tumble USA T 104.800 27.525 26.400 25.750 25.125
41 3 4

4 Rising Stars T 103.825 26.275 24.600 26.750 26.200
34 4 3
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Women / 4 / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellis Blanco411
Rising Stars

9.125 8.900 9.2758.550 35.850
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Emma Szczepanski407
Rising Stars

8.350 8.500 9.2008.900 34.950
4 2 4 2 2 

2 

Alexandra Lewis404
Rising Stars

9.050 8.400 8.6008.350 34.400
2 4 8 7 3 

3 

Annabel Reinardy406
Rising Stars

7.825 8.450 9.1008.800 34.175
5 3 5 4 4 

4 

Ziyah Green414
Gold Coast

8.525 7.500 8.9559.150 34.130
3 6 1 5 5 

5 

Aubrey Amend403
Tnt

7.750 7.400 9.1509.100 33.400
6 7 2T 3 6 

6 

Gaelle Cardenas413
Gold Coast

7.700 5.500 8.7509.100 31.050
7 8 2T 6 7 

7 

Kamille Atchison410
Tnt

7.350 7.900 6.8008.150 30.200
8 5 9 9 8 

8 

Skylar Lacicero402
Tnt

7.000 4.500 8.2008.700 28.400
9 9 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Porter420
Tnt

8.500 9.300 8.7008.400 34.900
2 1 6 4 1 

1 

Nicole Ariza409
Tumble USA

8.750 7.700 9.2009.200 34.850
1 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Sofia Trompeter419
Gold Coast

8.400 8.550 8.4508.850 34.250
5 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Jenise Demosthene412
Rising Stars

8.425 8.300 8.5008.750 33.975
3T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Shilah Ingram415
Tnt

7.525 8.600 9.0008.650 33.775
7 2 5 2 5 

5 

Sophia Morante421
Tnt

8.425 7.700 8.9008.250 33.275
3T 6T 7 3 6 

6 

Emma Elorrieta418
Rising Stars

7.400 8.200 8.4509.050 33.100
8 5 2 6T 7 

7 

Allison Scheisthal422
Tnt

8.375 7.200 0.0007.050 22.625
6 8 8 9 8 

8 

Natalia Hernandez417
Tnt

0.000 0.000 8.0006.900 14.900
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars T 106.775 26.600 25.850 26.750 27.575
11 1 2

2 Tnt T 104.600 25.300 25.800 26.450 27.050
22 2 3

3 Gold Coast T 99.430 24.625 21.550 27.100 26.155
33 3 1
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Women / 5 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden Jablonski501
Tnt

8.750 4.000 8.5507.900 29.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Burstyn104
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 9.600 8.8009.300 36.800
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Valentina Gomez103
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 9.300 9.1009.200 36.500
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Esther Swanzy113
Tnt

9.000 8.550 9.0008.800 35.350
2 3 4 2 3 

3 

Zoe Garcia105
Tumble USA

8.700 8.200 8.4009.100 34.400
4T 6 3 6 4 

4 

Sylvie Goldstein102
Miami Beach Gym

8.350 8.450 8.9008.600 34.300
6 4 6 3 5 

5 

Avery Samaniego106
Tnt

8.700 7.400 8.8008.550 33.450
4T 7 7 4T 6 

6 

Ashlynne Souza100
Tnt

8.100 8.250 8.0008.700 33.050
7 5 5 7 7 

7 

Ashley Negri101
Tnt

8.000 7.000 7.6007.500 30.100
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Szczepanski114
Rising Stars

9.300 9.350 9.2009.750 37.600
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Vittoria Varsi111
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 9.300 9.4009.600 37.400
2 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Amelia Avendano116
Tumble USA

8.800 9.000 9.4009.100 36.300
5 3 4 1T 3 

3 

Paola Urbina112
Tumble USA

9.000 7.200 8.9009.250 34.350
3T 7 3 4T 4 

4 

Luna Galindez109
Miami Beach Gym

8.500 8.400 8.2009.000 34.100
6 4 5 8 5 

5 

Arielle Buchman110
Miami Beach Gym

8.300 8.350 8.8008.200 33.650
7 5 8 6 6 

6 

Emily Torban108
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 6.750 8.9008.500 33.150
3T 8 7 4T 7 

7 

Bliss Barnett107
Miami Beach Gym

8.200 7.650 8.5008.600 32.950
8 6 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Plavshudin124
Palm Beach

9.300 8.850 9.7009.750 37.600
3 5 1 1 1T

1T

Maleiah  Drouin Casey123
Palm Beach

9.250 9.200 9.6009.550 37.600
4 1 2 2 1T

1T

Jillian Richards119
Tnt

9.100 9.100 9.2009.350 36.750
5 2T 5T 5T 3 

3 

Talia Wiseman120
Rising Stars

8.800 8.900 9.5009.500 36.700
6T 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Isabel Sanchez118
Tumble USA

9.400 9.100 9.2008.950 36.650
1 2T 8 5T 5 

5 

Abbie Guevara115
Tumble USA

9.350 7.850 9.1509.500 35.850
2 8 3T 7 6 

6 

Julieta Botero117
Tumble USA

8.500 8.600 8.7008.900 34.700
8 6 9 9 7 

7 

Shira Erlich121
Miami Beach Gym

8.000 8.250 9.0009.350 34.600
9 7 5T 8 8T

8T

Kaylee Alvarez122
Gold Coast

8.800 7.200 9.3009.300 34.600
6T 9 7 4 8T

8T

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Miami Beach Gym T 111.150 27.200 28.200 28.250 27.500
22 1 1

2 Tumble USA T 110.050 27.750 26.700 27.850 27.750
11 2 2

3 Tnt T 106.550 26.800 25.900 26.850 27.000
33 3 3
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Judge's Signatures

2022 Winter In Paradise
Meet Results
Jan 8-9, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 1/9/2022 9:18:26 PM

Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Myers237
Palm Beach

9.100 9.400 9.4009.000 36.900
1 1 8T 1T 1 

1 

Amanda Koonin211
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 9.300 9.3009.000 36.500
2 2T 8T 4 2 

2 

Alexa Reinardy203
Rising Stars

8.400 9.000 9.4009.350 36.150
4T 6T 3 1T 3 

3 

Clare Criscuolo217
Rising Stars

8.500 9.200 9.0009.200 35.900
3 4 6 10 4 

4 

Piper Scorza208
Miami Beach Gym

8.400 9.300 9.0508.850 35.600
4T 2T 10 8T 5 

5 

Pearl Bhatt216
Rising Stars

7.800 8.750 9.1009.500 35.150
6T 9T 1 7 6 

6 

Abigail Barfield206
Gold Coast

7.700 8.750 9.2009.400 35.050
9 9T 2 5T 7T

7T

Anndee Fishel204
Rising Stars

7.600 9.000 9.4009.050 35.050
10 6T 7 1T 7T

7T

Story Hendler201
Miami Beach Gym

7.200 9.150 9.0509.300 34.700
11 5 4* 8T 9T

9T

Madeline Ferraro233
Palm Beach

7.800 8.800 8.8009.300 34.700
6T 8 4* 11 9T

9T

Eva Aloni212
Miami Beach Gym

7.800 8.600 9.2008.200 33.800
6T 11 11 5T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Nocco Sanchez207
Miami Beach Gym

9.400 9.300 9.5009.750 37.950
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Kayleigh Sortie239
Palm Beach

9.000 8.850 9.0009.650 36.500
3T 8 2 11 2 

2 

Jimena Sequera213
Tumble USA

9.000 8.750 9.2009.450 36.400
3T 9 5 4T 3 

3 

Ava Casella232
Gold Coast

8.400 9.050 9.3009.500 36.250
8 5T 3T 3 4T

4T

Fiona Prante238
Palm Beach

9.300 9.100 9.1008.750 36.250
2 4 11 9T 4T

4T

Ava Lembo235
Palm Beach

8.800 9.150 9.1009.100 36.150
5T 3 10 9T 6 

6 

Hailey Wilson218
Rising Stars

8.800 8.550 9.5009.250 36.100
5T 12 9 1T 7 

7 

Matilda Musumeci209
Miami Beach Gym

8.300 8.900 9.2009.350 35.750
9 7 8 4T 8 

8 

Milana Gaisin214
Tnt

8.500 8.600 9.2009.400 35.700
7 10T 6T 4T 9 

9 

Zoey Schwartz210
Miami Beach Gym

7.700 9.050 9.1509.500 35.400
12 5T 3T 8 10 

10 

Kaeley Young241
Palm Beach

8.200 8.600 8.8509.400 35.050
10 10T 6T 12 11 

11 

Adrianna Lewin236
Palm Beach

7.900 9.350 9.2008.300 34.750
11 1 12 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emiliana Gomez Lizardo220
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.600 9.3009.600 37.500
1T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Federica Pallares219
Miami Beach Gym

8.800 8.850 9.3509.550 36.550
5T 3T 2 2T 2 

2 

Addison Ruffner230
Gold Coast

8.600 9.100 9.3509.400 36.450
7 2 4T 2T 3 

3 

Kayla Tatton240
Palm Beach

8.900 8.850 9.3509.200 36.300
3T 3T 9 2T 4 

4 

Avery Harris222
Gold Coast

8.800 8.400 9.2509.500 35.950
5T 7T 3 6T 5 

5 

Valentina Belsito231
Tumble USA

8.900 8.600 9.0509.350 35.900
3T 6 6T 8 6 

6 

Aisha Bhatt227
Rising Stars

7.700 8.650 9.4509.350 35.150
10T 5 6T 1 7 

7 

Rebecca Saez223
Tumble USA

7.700 8.400 9.0009.400 34.500
10T 7T 4T 9 8 

8 

Kali Mugridge224
Tnt

8.500 7.350 9.2509.250 34.350
8 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Luciana Guerra221
Tumble USA

7.800 8.200 8.9009.100 34.000
9 9 10 10 10 

10 

Lucy Mills228
Tnt

9.000 6.600 8.2008.400 32.200
1T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Miami Beach Gym T 112.550 27.300 28.200 28.900 28.150
22 1 1

2 Palm Beach T 111.600 27.400 27.900 28.350 27.950
31 2 3

3 Rising Stars T 109.450 25.700 27.200 28.200 28.350
14T 3 4T

4 Gold Coast T 109.000 25.800 26.900 28.400 27.900
43 4 2

5 Tumble USA T 106.900 25.700 25.750 28.200 27.250
54T 5 4T

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.
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